Namn

Lars Strandberg
Viggo Bjork

Kerstin Mortier
Lena Sjogren
Katarina Gustafsson
Christer Nilsson
Marten Persson
Theo Klanjcic

Uppdaterad 2025-09-07

24-25
775,30
613,75
659,45
655,22
567,95
636,43
528,13
610,72

Serier
Snitt for for sas.
25-26

4

A DB DMDMAM

Hemma
Snitt for
25-26
HAEHHHHH
HHHHHHTHTHT
HAEHHHHH
HEHHAHAH
HHHHHHHH
HEHHAHAH
HHHHHHHH
HEHHAHAH

Totalt
Borta Snitt  Snitt for

for 25-26 25-26
721,00 721,00
630,00 630,00
614,00 614,00
589,00 589,00
545,00 545,00
532,00 532,00
488,00 488,00
479,00 479,00

Plac Plac
efter efter
omg 21 omg 1
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Poang
efter
foreg.
spelare
HitH
9
16
25
44
13
44
9



